7.10.2016

edit registrations

edit registrations

for Nils Sjoblom Memorial at 08.10.2016 in Helsinki

close
pos. name club nation dob M/F competition activation delete paid
Senior (1919 - 2010) Epee female
1 TAURIAINEN Sofia EM FIN  11.03.1997 F Senior Epee female deactivation delete unpaid
2 SALMINEN Anna HABDA FIN  08.02.1995 F Senior Epee female deactivation delete unpaid
3 SYVALAllona HABDA FIN  14.04.1996 F Senior Epee female deactivation delete unpaid
4 HAIMI Maija HFM FIN 17.01.1960 F Senior Epee female deactivation delete unpaid
HEINAMAA Anna POM FIN 12121961 F Senior Epee female activate delete unpaid
5 HERRANEN Anni HFM FIN  25.07.1990 F Senior Epee female deactivation delete unpaid
6 PELTONEN Anna HFM FIN  31.03.1999 F Senior Epee female deactivation delete unpaid
7 POYSTILaura HFM FIN  26.02.2002 F Senior Epee female deactivation delete unpaid
8 VUORINEN Anna HFM FIN  06.09.1998 F Senior Epee female deactivation delete unpaid
BENGS Eevi HN5ott FIN  03.03.1990 F Senior Epee female activate delete unpaid
9 XVESII:RHOLM HNb5ott FIN  06.05.1990 F Senior Epee female deactivation delete unpaid
10 ISTREFI Tita KAVE FIN 19.06.1968 F Senior Epee female deactivation delete unpaid
11 ts:r;I;ONEN Ritva- KAVE FIN  29.07.1955 F Senior Epee female deactivation delete unpaid
12 LEHTONEN Suvi KAVE FIN  09.06.1983 F Senior Epee female deactivation delete unpaid
13 LUNDEN Sara KAVE FIN  11.01.1967 F Senior Epee female deactivation delete unpaid
14 TERHO Liisa KAVE FIN  07.02.2002 F Senior Epee female deactivation delete unpaid
15 TERHO Maija KAVE FIN  30.08.1997 F Senior Epee female deactivation delete unpaid
16 HAAVISTO Alma KylF/JUR33 FIN  16.11.2000 F Senior Epee female deactivation delete unpaid
17 JAMSEN Milla MM FIN  24.07.1998 F Senior Epee female deactivation delete unpaid
18 VORNANEN Anni MM FIN  04.06.1991 F Senior Epee female deactivation delete unpaid
19 KOJO Sari PM-BF FIN  10.04.1968 F Senior Epee female deactivation delete unpaid
gitll(v:(AaLAlNEN PM-BF FIN 02.12.1965 F Senior Epee female activate delete unpaid
20 SUVANTOLA Leila POM FIN 11.11.1966 F Senior Epee female deactivation delete unpaid
21 MIKKILA Inka TMAF FIN  12.01.1998 F Senior Epee female deactivation delete unpaid
22 RITAKALLIORilla TMAF FIN  20.06.2001 F Senior Epee female deactivation delete unpaid
23 HAMALAINEN Hilla maﬂlsinki FIN 08.12.1977 F Senior Epee female deactivation delete unpaid
24 g;ﬂﬁ;usso KAVE  ITA  02.07.1999 F Senior Epee female || deactivation delete unpaid
Senior (1919 -2010) Epee male

1 PARIKKA Julius EM FIN  05.02.1978 M Senior Epee male deactivation delete unpaid
2 SAAVALAINEN Ellis EM FIN 22.06.1998 M Senior Epee male deactivation delete unpaid
3 i’gg’r:i"sA'NEN EM FIN  09.05.1999 M Senior Epee male | | deactivation delete unpaid
4 TAURIAINEN Topias EM FIN  09.03.1999 M Senior Epee male deactivation delete unpaid
5 GRASBECK Gunnar HABDA  FIN  20.01.1993 M Senior Epee male deactivation delete unpaid
6 NUOTIO Tatu HABDA FIN  20.03.1994 M Senior Epee male deactivation delete unpaid
7 ESSS:;NDER HABDA FIN  20.03.1992 M Senior Epee male | | deactivation delete unpaid
8 ASPLUND Janne HFM FIN 14121966 M Senior Epee male deactivation delete unpaid
9 HOKKANENIsmo HFM FIN  23.12.1964 M Senior Epee male deactivation delete unpaid
10 JUTILA Julius HFM FIN  31.07.2001 M Senior Epee male deactivation delete unpaid
11 KOCK Joachim HFM FIN  29.06.1998 M Senior Epee male deactivation delete unpaid
12 m‘:{:‘:‘dif HFM FIN 28021991 M Senior Epee male | | deactivation delete unpaid
13 LYYTINEN Joonas HFM FIN  19.04.1976 M Senior Epee male deactivation delete unpaid

https://online.ophardt-team .org/meldbearb.asp?vnummer=13415&saison=16

12



7.10.2016

14

15

16

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

38

39
40
41

BSOS RE CU R Y

https://online.ophardt-team .org/meldbearb.asp?vnummer=13415&saison=16

NIVA Petri

PAAVOLAINEN
Jaakko

PAAVOLAINEN
Vainé

PIETINEN Jukka
SKOGSTER Moritz
VUORINEN Juha
VUORINEN Niko
HIRVONEN Jarmo
KARLSSON Eki
NUUJA Kalle
POSKIPARTA Miika
HEIKKARI Matias
KORHONEN Pekka
KUVAUJA Ville

HAMALAINEN Roni

JUSLIN Henry
KESKINIVA Arto
STENVALL Rurik
RISSANEN Joona

HONKASALO Mikko TMAF FIN

KILJANDER Oskar
KILJANDER Toni
ROSENLUND Ville
SAARIKKO Janne
HAARALA Ville

JOLSVAI Jozsef

POSNOV Alexander

DODSON Zachary

SAVOLAINEN Katri
LUNDGREN Laura
TERHO Markku

VUORINEN Juha

HAKKARAINEN
Tero

ALANNE Anssi
PANELIUS Rufus
POYSTI Laura

PAAKKONEN
Juhani

DVORYANCHIKOVA

Alexandra

HFM FIN
HFM FIN
HFM FIN
HFM FIN
HFM FIN
HFM FIN
HFM FIN
HNSott  FIN
HNSott  FIN
HNSott  FIN
HNSott  FIN
KAVE  FIN
MM FIN
MM FIN
PM-BF  FIN
PM-BF  FIN
PM-BF  FIN
PM-BF  FIN
POM FIN
TMAF  FIN
TMAF  FIN
TMAF  FIN
VeVe FIN
Melsin PN
KylF/UR33 HUN
RUS
HFM USA
HFM FIN
HFM FIN
KAVE  FIN
HFM FIN
TMAF  FIN
PM-BF  FIN
EM FIN
HFM FIN
HFM FIN

KAVE FIN

26.01.1962

23.12.1996

15.03.1999

12.07.1962
28.05.1999
28.05.1961
08.06.1989
13.01.1962
17.05.1969
16.11.1979
05.01.1989
10.04.1993
11.10.1959
21.05.1978
03.12.1999
08.03.1967
13.09.1964
14.04.2000
08.04.1979
26.11.1978
02.10.1999
10.08.1970
29.07.1975
23.01.1972

03.02.1987

07.03.1980
06.01.1952
24.10.1979

r —r 0o O O O

<

=T 2 2 £ £ £ £ 2K £EK2£EK (KK &g £g£<g £ £k £

sa/lsu
sa
sa
sa/su

sa

sa
sa

sa/su

sa/su

sa

edit registrations

Senior Epee male

Senior Epee male

Senior Epee male

Senior Epee male
Senior Epee male
Senior Epee male
Senior Epee male
Senior Epee male
Senior Epee male
Senior Epee male
Senior Epee male
Senior Epee male
Senior Epee male
Senior Epee male
Senior Epee male
Senior Epee male
Senior Epee male
Senior Epee male
Senior Epee male
Senior Epee male
Senior Epee male
Senior Epee male
Senior Epee male

Senior Epee male
Senior Epee male

Senior Epee male
Senior Epee male

Senior Epee male

deactivation

deactivation

deactivation

deactivation
deactivation
deactivation
deactivation
deactivation
deactivation
deactivation
deactivation
deactivation
deactivation
deactivation
deactivation
deactivation
deactivation
deactivation
deactivation
deactivation
deactivation
deactivation
deactivation

deactivation

deactivation

deactivation
deactivation

deactivation

club referee

club referee

club referee

national referee

club referee

club referee

delete

delete

delete

delete
delete
delete
delete
delete
delete
delete
delete
delete
delete
delete
delete
delete
delete
delete
delete
delete
delete
delete
delete

delete

delete

delete
delete

delete

deactivation
deactivation
deactivation
deactivation

deactivation

deactivation
deactivation

deactivation

deactivation

deactivation

unpaid
unpaid
unpaid
unpaid
unpaid
unpaid
unpaid
unpaid
unpaid
unpaid
unpaid
unpaid
unpaid
unpaid
unpaid
unpaid
unpaid
unpaid
unpaid
unpaid
unpaid
unpaid
unpaid
unpaid
unpaid
unpaid
unpaid

unpaid

change
change
change
change
change
change
change

change

change

change

22



