7.10.2016 edit registrations

edit registrations

for Nils Sjöblom Memorial at 08.10.2016 in Helsinki

close

pos.	name	club	nation		M/F enior	(191	competition 9 - 2010) Epee female	activation	delete	paid
1	TAURIAINEN Sofia	EM	F I N	11.03.1997	F		Senior Epee female	deactivation	delete	unpaid
2	SALM I NEN Anna	HABDA	FIN	08.02.1995	F		Senior Epee female	deactivation	delete	unpaid
3	SYVÄLÄ Ilona	HABDA	F I N	14.04.1996	F		Senior Epee female	deactivation	delete	unpaid
4	HA IMI Maija	HFM	F I N	17.01.1960	F		Senior Epee female	deactivation	delete	unpaid
	HEINÄMAA Anna	POM	F I N	12.12.1961	F		Senior Epee female	activate	delete	unpaid
5	HERRANEN Anni	HFM	F I N	25.07.1990	F		Senior Epee female	deactivation	delete	unpaid
6	PELTONEN Anna	HFM	FIN	31.03.1999	F		Senior Epee female	deactivation	delete	unpaid
7	PÖYSTI Laura	HFM	F I N	26.02.2002	F		Senior Epee female	deactivation	delete	unpaid
8	VUOR I NEN Anna	HFM	F I N	06.09.1998	F		Senior Epee female	deactivation	delete	unpaid
	BENGS Eevi	HN5ott	F I N	03.03.1990	F		Senior Epee female	activate	delete	unpaid
ч	WESTERHOLM Annika	HN5ott	F I N	06.05.1990	F		Senior Epee female	deactivation	delete	unpaid
10	ISTREFI Tita	KAVE	F I N	19.06.1968	F		Senior Epee female	deactivation	delete	unpaid
11	LEHTONEN Ritva- Leena	KAVE	F I N	29.07.1955	F		Senior Epee female	deactivation	delete	unpaid
12	LEHTONEN Suvi	KAVE	F I N	09.06.1983	F		Senior Epee female	deactivation	delete	unpaid
13	LUNDÉN Sara	KAVE	F I N	11.01.1967	F	Ī	Senior Epee female	deactivation	delete	unpaid
14	TERHO Liisa	KAVE	F I N	07.02.2002	F		Senior Epee female	deactivation	delete	unpaid
15	TERHO Maija	KAVE	F I N	30.08.1997	F		Senior Epee female	deactivation	delete	unpaid
16	HAAVISTO Alma	KylF/UR33	F I N	16.11.2000	F		Senior Epee female	deactivation	delete	unpaid
17	JÄMSEN Milla	MM	F I N	24.07.1998	F		Senior Epee female	deactivation	delete	unpaid
18	VORNANEN Anni	MM	F I N	04.06.1991	F		Senior Epee female	deactivation	delete	unpaid
9	KOJO Sari	PM-BF	F I N	10.04.1968	F		Senior Epee female	deactivation	delete	unpaid
	KYMÄLÄINEN Sirkka	PM-BF	F I N	02.12.1965	F		Senior Epee female	activate	delete	unpaid
20	SUVANTOLA Leila	POM	FIN	11.11.1966	F		Senior Epee female	deactivation	delete	unpaid
21	MIKKILÄ Inka	TMÅF	FIN	12.01.1998	F		Senior Epee female	deactivation	delete	unpaid
22	RITAKALLIO Rilla	TMÅF	FIN	20.06.2001	F		Senior Epee female	deactivation	delete	unpaid
23	HÄMÄLÄINEN Hilla	YM Helsinki	FIN	08.12.1977	F		Senior Epee female	deactivation	delete	unpaid
24	DI DIO RUSSO Camilla	KAVE	ITA	02.07.1999	F		Senior Epee female	deactivation	delete	unpaid
					Senio	r (19	19 - 2010) Epee male			
	PARIKKA Julius	EM	F I N	05.02.1978	M		Senior Epee male	deactivation	delete	unpaid
	SAAVALAINEN EIlis SAVELAINEN		F I N	22.06.1998	M		Senior Epee male	deactivation	delete	unpaid
. 5	SAVELA I NEN Joonas	EM	F I N	09.05.1999	M		Senior Epee male	deactivation	delete	unpaid
4	TAURIAINEN Topias	EM	F I N	09.03.1999	M		Senior Epee male	deactivation	delete	unpaid
5	GRÄSBECK Gunnar	HABDA	F I N	20.01.1993	M		Senior Epee male	deactivation	delete	unpaid
	NUOT I O Tatu	HABDA	F I N	20.03.1994	M		Senior Epee male	deactivation	delete	unpaid
/	ROSLANDER Kasper	HABDA	FIN	20.03.1992	M		Senior Epee male	deactivation	delete	unpaid
8	ASPLUND Janne	HFM	F I N	14.12.1966	М	<u> </u>	Senior Epee male	deactivation	delete	unpaid
9	HOKKANEN Ismo	HFM	F I N	23.12.1964	М		Senior Epee male	deactivation	delete	unpaid
10	JUT I LA Julius	HFM	F I N	31.07.2001	М		Senior Epee male	deactivation	delete	unpaid
11	KOCK Joachim	HFM	F I N	29.06.1998	М		Senior Epee male	deactivation	delete	unpaid
	LAHTINEN Alexander	HFM	F I N	28.02.1991	M		Senior Epee male	deactivation	delete	unpaid
13	LYYTINEN Joonas	HFM	FIN	19.04.1976	М		Senior Epee male	deactivation	delete	unpaid

.10.20 ⁻	16						edit registrations			
14	NIVA Petri	HFM	FIN	26.01.1962	М		Senior Epee male	deactivation	delete	unpaid
15	PAAVOLAINEN Jaakko	HFM	F I N	23.12.1996	М	<u> </u>	Senior Epee male	deactivation	delete	unpaid
16	PAAVOLAINEN Väinö	HFM	FIN	15.03.1999	М		Senior Epee male	deactivation	delete	unpaid
17	PIETINEN Jukka	HFM	F I N	12.07.1962	М	\triangle	Senior Epee male	deactivation	delete	unpaid
18	SKOGSTER Moritz	HFM	F I N	28.05.1999	М		Senior Epee male	deactivation	delete	unpaid
19	VUORINEN Juha	HFM	F I N	28.05.1961	М	\triangle	Senior Epee male	deactivation	delete	unpaid
20	VUORINEN Niko	HFM	FIN	08.06.1989	М	\triangle	Senior Epee male	deactivation	delete	unpaid
21	HIRVONEN Jarmo	HN5ott	FIN	13.01.1962	М		Senior Epee male	deactivation	delete	unpaid
22	KARLSSON Eki	HN5ott	FIN	17.05.1969	М	\triangle	Senior Epee male	deactivation	delete	unpaid
23	NUUJA Kalle	HN5ott	FIN	16.11.1979	М		Senior Epee male	deactivation	delete	unpaid
24	POSKIPARTA Miika	HN5ott	F I N	05.01.1989	М		Senior Epee male	deactivation	delete	unpaid
25	HEIKKARI Matias	KAVE	F I N	10.04.1993	М	\triangle	Senior Epee male	deactivation	delete	unpaid
26	KORHONEN Pekka	MM	F I N	11.10.1959	М		Senior Epee male	deactivation	delete	unpaid
27	KUVAJA Ville	MM	FIN	21.05.1978	М		Senior Epee male	deactivation	delete	unpaid
28	HÄMÄLÄINEN Roni	PM-BF	FIN	03.12.1999	М		Senior Epee male	deactivation	delete	unpaid
29	JUSLIN Henry	PM-BF	F I N	08.03.1967	М		Senior Epee male	deactivation	delete	unpaid
30	KESKINIVA Arto	PM-BF	F I N	13.09.1964	М		Senior Epee male	deactivation	delete	unpaid
31	STENVALL Rurik	PM-BF	F I N	14.04.2000	М		Senior Epee male	deactivation	delete	unpaid
32	RISSANEN Joona	POM	F I N	08.04.1979	М		Senior Epee male	deactivation	delete	unpaid
33	HONKASALO Mikko	TMÅF	FIN	26.11.1978	М		Senior Epee male	deactivation	delete	unpaid
34	KILJANDER Oskar	TMÅF	F I N	02.10.1999	М		Senior Epee male	deactivation	delete	unpaid
35	KILJANDER Toni	TMÅF	FIN	10.08.1970	М		Senior Epee male	deactivation	delete	unpaid
36	ROSENLUND Ville	TMÅF	FIN	29.07.1975	М		Senior Epee male	deactivation	delete	unpaid
37	SAAR I KKO Janne	VeVe	FIN	23.01.1972	М		Senior Epee male	deactivation	delete	unpaid
38	HAARALA Ville	YM Helsinki	FIN	03.02.1987	М		Senior Epee male	deactivation	delete	unpaid
39	JOLSVAI Jozsef	KylF/UR33	HUN	07.03.1980	М		Senior Epee male	deactivation	delete	unpaid
40	POSNOV Alexander		RUS	06.01.1952	М		Senior Epee male	deactivation	delete	unpaid
41	DODSON Zachary	HFM	USA	24.10.1979	М	\triangle	Senior Epee male	deactivation	delete	unpaid
				_			Referees:			
4	SAVOLAINEN Katri		FIN	В	sa/su	ı		club referee	deactivation	change
3	LUNDGREN Laura	HFM	FIN	_	sa				deactivation	change
3	TERHO Markku	KAVE	FIN	D -	sa				deactivation	change
4	VUORINEN Juha	HFM	FIN	D	sa/su	l		club referee	deactivation	change
3	HAKKARAINEN Tero	TMÅF	F I N	D	sa			club referee	deactivation	change
3	ALANNE Anssi	PM-BF	FIN	D	sa				deactivation	change
3	PANELIUS Rufus	EM	FIN	L	sa			national referee	deactivation	change
4	PÖYSTI Laura	HFM	FIN	L	sa/su	ı		club referee	deactivation	change
4	PÄÄKKÖNEN Juhani	HFM	F I N	L	sa/su	I		club referee	deactivation	change
3	DVORYANCHIKOVA Alexandra	KAVE	FIN		sa				deactivation	change